Federatie: BCF

Senioren M
Veteranen 1F
Veteranen 1 M
Senioren F
Veteranen1F
Veteranen 1F
Veteranen 2 F
Bike V1M
Bike V2 M
Bike V1 F

Bike V1 F
Scooter M
Scooter M
Scooter M
Scooter M

Datum:19 Maart 2022
Wedstrijd:Spa zaterdag

7 Notelaers Jo

3 Gregoor Tamara

1 Van Oost Tony
10 Collette Jessica

3 Gregoor Tamara
10 Poelmans Ellen

3 Lemmens Martine

2 Veekmans Wim

3 Bosmans Patrick

4 Claessens Heidi

5 Poelmans Ellen

3 Van Uffel Nico

4 Bosmans Patrick

6 Veekmans Wim

7 Dingemans Peter

Millie
Cooper
Duke
Starck
Nitro
Yukan
Ben
Till
Theun
Diesel
Balou
Zoran
Taru
Zeno
Fhara

5,8
5,8
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,8
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

0:23:45
0:24:35
0:12:12
0:16:07
0:16:02
0:23:46
0:15:49
0:12:22
0:13:47
0:15:32
0:18:28

0:09
0:10:08
0:10:48
0:11:30

14,65
14,16
17,21
13,03
13,10

8,84
13,28
28,14
25,25
22,40
18,84
22,14
20,72
19,44
18,26



Datum:20 maart 2022
Wedstrijd:Spa Zondag
Federatie: BCF

Senioren M 6 Notelaers Jo

6 Moennikes Jens
Veteranen 1 M 8 Vandebos Kristof
Veteranen 1F 1 Gregoor Tamara
Senioren M 16 Notelaers Jo
Veteranen1 M 1 Van Oost Tony
Veteranen 1 M 4 Moennikes Jens
Veteranen 1F 3 Gregoor Tamara
Veteranen 1 F 11 Poelmans Ellen
Veteranen 2 F 3 Lemmens Martine

Veteranen 1 M

Bike V1 M 4 Veekmans Wim
Bike V2 M 3 Bosmans Patrick
Bike V1 F 3 Poelmans Ellen
Scooter M 3 Van Uffel Nico
Scooter M 4 Bosmans Patrick
Scooter M 5 Dingemans Peter

Scooter M 8 Veekmans Wim

Millie
Gioia
Nina
Cooper
Oscar
Duke
Gioia
Nitro
Yukan
Ben
Till
Theun
Balou
Zoran
Taru
Chasse
Zeno

5,8
5,8
5,8
5,8
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

0:23:14
0:27:.07
0:27:37
0:23.07
0:16:58
0:12:10
0:15:40
0:15:18
0:22:22
0:16:12
0:11:31
0:13:47
0:17:03
0:08:43
0:09:14
0:09:48
0:13:02

14,98
12,83
12,60
15,05
12,38
17,26
13,40
13,73

9,39
12,96
26,05
21,77
17,60
24,09
22,74
21,43
16,11



